INDEX NO NAME

1 U0482/523
2 U0564/562
3 U0565/503
4 U0564/553
5 U0564/591
6 U0333/598
7 U0564/546

NUWAHEREZA Shiphrah
TUKWASIIBWE Denis
AMPAIRE Wilful
OGABIRWE Katusiime
RUHANGAMPAIRE Asiimwe
TUHIRIRWE Shallon
NAGASHA Patience
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2014
2014
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
MITOOMA
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

CBD
EDA
CSC

EHR
AED
ASS

BTM

50.5
47.1
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43.4
43.4
45.3
43.1
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20.1
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19.4
19.4
19.3
19.1
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MITOOMA
MITOOMA
MITOOMA
MITOOMA
MITOOMA
MITOOMA
MITOOMA

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



